LONG HILL TOWNSHIP TRANSPORTATION

COMMUNITY/SENIOR BUS SCHEDULE

Day: Destination: Hours of Operation:

Monday Service to local shops/stops 9:30 am

Tuesday Service to local shops/stops 9:30 am

Wednesday Service to local shops/stops 9:30 am
*Trip to Watchung Square Mall (2™ Weds.) 9:30 am
*Trip to Blue Star Mall (4th Weds. ) 9:30 am

Thursday Shop Rite & local shops/stops 9:30 am

Twelve Baskets Pantry (1%t & 3™ Thurs.)

Friday Local shops/stops 9:30 am

*Shopping trips to route22 bus departs: Lounsberry Meadows 10:00 am
LH Senior Center 10:15 am

12:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm

12:30 pm

FREE door to door transportation for LHT residents to businesses and other locations within the

community and area shopping centers. Monday ~ Friday.

Flexible Schedule/Stops- Service to Shop Rite, Valley Mall & local stops along the business
corridor. Township municipal offices, LH Library, Kantor Park, LH Senior Center & Twelve

Baskets Pantry.

Watchung & Blue Star Mall — This service runs 2™ and 4" Wednesday’s. Call for pickup or
Park-n-Ride and catch the bus from the Long Hill Senior Center parking lot 769 Valley Rd. Gillette

New ~ Dial-A-Ride service to Aldi’s, the Dollar Store

To request your ride call the transportation reservation line: (908) 647-8000, extension 820.
Questions? Special requests? Call: Shayne Daly (908) 647-8000 ext.235

MARCH 2024



